QEOROE P COLE®

CYAI_COPY..

m&in Jnvwm.ﬂ-jf R luul‘rh-mlu AMCARINT By Weart gty nfmuru'uﬂmwr o mnou Ny l_nuﬂouul puvpoa‘

Eg COMNTHAL TGRS
NOTICE AND CLAIM FON LIE
§ring)

STATE' OF ILLINOLS

| .
COUNTY OF _Cook 458
Fhe claimam, _Nestern Supply Inc. , of
MWarrenville  counyor__ PuPage ., State of Winois, hereby files

Proshis Insulation, Inc,, cantraa.rox, of

ntice andc: im for licn ngainst ; R R .
tii c“mm Dr.:suMunqumnry, I]linoia,-countv of Kane, anfd’

e o a4 e e e T

Phi}) Dressler & Associatesf c__o_qgrau.urL of 224 Powell .

mﬂmug.l_ggeﬂqgﬂ_gii.,l,L_.&,a,.HI L. .County of .. DuPage .
State of Minois, and Andrea and Richard Gibb (hereinufier re-
ferred to as “owper™), of _ 209?1 _Oak Lane, Oiu’f!j‘?..i_.a,(,oun ¥ “'3 ‘Cook .
State of ___Y11linois . uad aiales

That e oo January 1%, 1924 1he owner owned the following described Jand in
the County of __/~20K _ . State of Minvis, to-wit:

1o-wit: ueu at"m,licd I.nqal

Permanecnt Rea) Estate Index Number{s) __ h.3 1-23-101-033~0000 —
Address{esy of premises: 2 98:2_1 Qa }f _Lane . Olympia Fields
and _Preshis Insulation, inc. and £hil Dressler & Asgociates

o . . .
m owner’s contractor for the improvement tiier=«f,

That on January 13, . e 193 snid contractor tade a
_furnish inpulation materiala under contract

subeontract with the cluimum ot

N - .

.19 924,

for and in said improvernent, and that on . January 31,

the clsimant compicted thereunder? 811 work raquired

SLL LT,

e ettt

That at the specind instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished exirn und sdditionat

— L ey ot it D e

materials ol and extra and additiona? inbor on said premises of the valuc of $
Ve oo LB

und completed same on .
Thuat snid vwner, or the agent, architect or %upcrmtcndcm of owner (s8) cannot, upon Acasunuhlc

diligence, be found in said County, or (bt do not reside in said County.*
Thut xaid contrnctor is entitied to credits on account thereo! as fofiows;

leaving due, unpaid und awing Lo the claimant, afler ullowmg al crcdus- thesomof . $3,995.54
THREE, 'THOUSAND S1X HUNDRED NIN?W'HVJPH.R"‘,‘EP‘V!Q,‘)‘:‘“ Doflars, for which, with intesest,

the claimant claims i hen on said land snd improve ments and on the moneys or ather consideridions. due or
'uct:u,utm} due from the owner under said conteact sgains! said contractor and owner

(‘ = Wostern Supplv Inc.
A . —
- (e ] = (Namn of sole ownarship, hirrm G gorporshon
s -
"/{ /s ‘ / ¥ -~
A - " . sir
1 S;:Ih urhptﬁ&hé '.m:jum Vllld\ 1o do - S i & R
,,,,,‘;,‘,‘3;‘5,, m’;._,‘,’,‘;,,‘,‘;",;f‘ﬁ;ﬂj’f,?g“" T : At{to ev and Agent: For Wegrorn S oly, Inc,
3 omm fu .d:‘o' ‘:7‘:3 gicfas'ur she oul. ot :
4 Sihe ol gluse () ar (B). . PEPT-62 Fh..uua/ 15 50
m T2 . T”ﬁsaﬂ TRAON E{Q'}B 05-"2‘!."?* 15 '0‘; 00
L MU A Ul NP LN R

'nms J. Viach
800 Roosevalt Rd., A-106
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

COUK CouMtY RFCORDER




24465233

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- o

§ 9661 “IE 00 samdr3 sossiwwoy Ay {
Sjoulj JO BB "ang Asejopy

SNOARID "D INYF !
.L'WBAS IVIDHEL0, $

ot iy

Haang Leejon

?7/"_'??’2’7?75/
- AL, T SIY) AW 910J9Q O1 LIOMS PUR pPagLasqny

Aep =TT

T DJI’ pauiRiuod uru:un H)U‘)lu?ll’l\ 2] "l’ mwyi

pu jﬂ'l.lﬂql sy

~ &1 ay my) sAes pur sasodap yeo vo
';umu:- g
“ o Auno )

T Jo; nuaﬁ"e pue Kouicije a2yu3
I TR TV AQNSNTOON *h"’u’i{br'
e

§S : &3’(]

. SIOUlj(} jO NEIS

‘Laoms Apep kil 8ulaq




UNOFFICIAL COPY . |

Parcel 1: Lot 2 in Davidson Resubdivigion of the South 20 teet of
Lot 2 & Lot 3, except the South 20 feet thereof in Oak Lane Drive
Eastates, a subdivision of parts of Section 23, Township 35 MNorth,
Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County,
Illinois, and alpo Lot 3, except the South 20 feet of the West
166,42 feat thereof in the firat addition to Oak Lane Drive Estates
a subdivision of part of the Northeast one quarter of the Northwest
one quarter of Secticn 23, Township 35 North, Range 13, East of the
Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinole.

Parcel 2: Easemsnts appurtenant to and for the use and benafit of
parcél 1 as defined and set forth in the plots of subdivision
recordes /s number's 16938207 and 17767804 and as contained in
desds recurded as number's 17767800 and 17784333 for ingress and
egress, all in Cook County, Illinois,

91165233




UNOFFICIAL COPY




